
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 239468                     2859030

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        2737

 105 CHINA                                   305844                     1651084

 106 TAIWAN                                 1414759                    24213680

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       12393

 108 HG KONG                                 869071                     9136045

 110 VIETNAM                                  22565                      220850

 111 THAILND                                  22990                      262937

 112 SNGAPOR                                 222970                     2055416

 113 MALYSIA                                  48588                      329133

 117 PHILPIN                                   8874                      171345

 118 INDNSIA                                   1174                      109117

 123 INDIA                                     1299                        3943

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        6069

 129 MACAO                                      227                        7103

 135 BAHRAIN                                   1946                       28974

 137 SU ARAB                                    272                        2190

 138 KUWAIT                                     382                       24862

 140 QATAR                                        -                       24481

 141 OMAN                                     14856                      155507

 143 ISRAEL                                    3255                       22440

 146 LEBANON                                    332                        2633

 147 U ARB E                                 122971                     2244852

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                         320

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                       17858

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        6942

 203 SWEDEN                                    1178                       19631

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       15850

 205 U KING                                   31512                      465766

 206 IRELAND                                   2228                        9757

 207 NETHLDS                                  15645                      116588

 208 BELGIUM                                   6970                       53288

 209 LUXMBRG                                      -                         403

 210 FRANCE                                   13680                      348763

 213 GERMANY                                  17962                      210751

 215 SWITZLD                                   6309                       46191

 217 PORTUGL                                    213                        5864

 218 SPAIN                                     1081                       50282

 220 ITALY                                     5208                      143747

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        6397

 223 POLAND                                     765                       15614

 224 RUSSIAN                                  90488                      859613

 225 AUSTRIA                                    313                      107268

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1163

 230 GREECE                                     762                        1352

 233 CYPRUS                                    2264                       10568

 236 LATVIA                                       -                      108856

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        8711

 241 CROATIA                                    486                        4997

 302 CANADA                                   36603                      375740

 304 USA                                     622635                     6574430

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        9105

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        8498

 407 PERU                                      1708                        1708

 409 CHILE                                      204                        1458

 410 BRAZIL                                    2065                       64669

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                         332

 413 ARGENT                                     645                       10779

 509 MARITAN                                      -                         306

 523 CANARY                                     312                         312

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                         315

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                         234

 551 S AFRCA                                   2537                        9769

 601 AUSTRAL                                  50816                      585989

 606 NEWZELD                                   5967                       81677

 619 F POLYN                                      -                        1424

 620 GUAM                                     26087                      208289

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                        2239

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        1979

 627 MARIANA                                   1172                       33025

 628 PALAU                                     7847                       75594

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           601         148818         6476        1513134
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101                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KL             -              -            8           2737

 105 CHINA          KL           487         303956         4810        1606464

 106 TAIWAN         KL          1384         369689        17271        3629957

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -           64          12393

 108 HG KONG        KL           653         336153         7388        3072530

 110 VIETNAM        KL            16          10113          118          75677

 111 THAILND        KL            50          22990          872         262937

 112 SNGAPOR        KL           302         112176         2192         881580

 113 MALYSIA        KL            62          48588          425         328900

 117 PHILPIN        KL            23           8433          276          91457

 118 INDNSIA        KL             6           1174          250         109117

 123 INDIA          KL             3           1299            7           3943

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -           24           6069

 129 MACAO          KL             1            227            9           7103

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             5           1946           36          16198

 138 KUWAIT         KL             1            382           33          13518

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -           55          21508

 141 OMAN           KL            39          14856          376         155507

 143 ISRAEL         KL            14           3255           89          22440

 146 LEBANON        KL             1            332            8           2633

 147 U ARB E        KL           397         122971         6872        2206138

 150 AZERBAI        KL             -              -            0            320

 153 KAZAKHS        KL             -              -           15          17858

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            6           6942

 203 SWEDEN         KL             1           1178           20          19631

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           27          15850

 205 U KING         KL            66          31512          730         462466

 206 IRELAND        KL             8           2228           25           9757

 207 NETHLDS        KL            39          15645          292         116588

 208 BELGIUM        KL            14           3668           63          25358

 209 LUXMBRG        KL             -              -            0            403

 210 FRANCE         KL            12          10687          249         303594

 213 GERMANY        KL            57          17962          458         201372

 215 SWITZLD        KL             9           6309           63          45561

 217 PORTUGL        KL             0            213           10           5864

 218 SPAIN          KL             5           1081          155          50282

 220 ITALY          KL            20           5208          460         143747

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -            7           6397

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           12          14849

 224 RUSSIAN        KL           146          29496         2508         546447

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             1            313           51         107268

 227 HUNGARY        KL             -              -            0           1163

 230 GREECE         KL             1            762            2           1352

 233 CYPRUS         KL             2           2264           14          10568

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -          161         108856

 238 UKRAINE        KL             -              -            6           8711

 241 CROATIA        KL             4            486           38           4997

 302 CANADA         KL            77          36603         1150         375740

 304 USA            KL          1803         616668        20925        6484659

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            6           9105

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -           18           4955

 407 PERU           KL             1            477            1            477

 409 CHILE          KL             0            204            3           1458

 410 BRAZIL         KL             5           2065          160          64669

 412 URUGUAY        KL             -              -            3            332

 413 ARGENT         KL             1            645           60          10779

 509 MARITAN        KL             -              -            1            306

 524 NIGERIA        KL             -              -            0            315

 546 MADAGAS        KL             -              -            0            234

 551 S AFRCA        KL             1           2537            8           8113

 601 AUSTRAL        KL           301          50816         3313         578244

 606 NEWZELD        KL            25           5967          322          81677

 619 F POLYN        KL             -              -            0           1424

 620 GUAM           KL            96          23079          720         184041

 625 MARSHAL        KL             -              -            4           2239

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           10           1979

 627 MARIANA        KL             3           1172           97          33025

 628 PALAU          KL            66           7847          605          75594

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG         84155          90650      1065098        1345896

 105 CHINA          KG            89           1888        20234          44620

 106 TAIWAN         KG        765258        1045070     13407237       20583723

 108 HG KONG        KG        184256         532918      1919596        6063515
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103                                                             

 110 VIETNAM        KG         13000          12452       157000         145173

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         81463         110794       753240        1173836

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -            0            233

 117 PHILPIN        KG            37            441        46859          79888

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         7480          12776

 137 SU ARAB        KG           200            272         1418           2190

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -         6662          11344

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         1702           2973

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        22665          38714

 205 U KING         KG             -              -          203           3300

 208 BELGIUM        KG          2484           3302        17256          27930

 210 FRANCE         KG        288000           2993      4446000          45169

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -         3588           9379

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -           52            630

 223 POLAND         KG             0            765            0            765

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         42517          60992       943837         313166

 304 USA            KG          4369           5967        42363          89771

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          929           3543

 407 PERU           KG           247           1231          247           1231

 523 CANARY         KG            68            312           68            312

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          357           1656

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -         4865           7745

 620 GUAM           KG          2157           3008        15275          24248

                                                                

10301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            59          55055          562         510753

 110 VIETNAM        MT            13          12452          157         145173

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            233

 210 FRANCE         MT           288           2993         4446          45169

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2           1245

 223 POLAND         MT             0            765            0            765

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          776          44513

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


